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Kristina Kindl <Kristina.Kindi@slcschools.org> Tue, Jul 7, 2015 at 4:51 PM
To: Michael Clara <donmiguelslc@gmail.com>, Michael Clara <Michael.Clara@slcschools.org>, Heather Bennett
<Heather.Bennett@slcschools.org>, Melissa Ford <Melissa.Ford@slcschools.org>, Tiffany Sandberg
<Tiffany.Sandberg@slcschools.org>, Katherine Kennedy <Katherine.Kennedy@slcschools.org>, Rosemary Emery
<rosemary.emery2@gmail.com>, Kristi Swett <Kristi. Swett@slcschools.org>, McKell Withers

<McKell.Withers @slcschools.org>, Janet Roberts <Janet.Roberts@slcschools.org>, Craig Ruesch

<Craig.Ruesch@slcschools.org>

Cc: Lisa Alleman <Lisa.Alleman@slcschools.org>
Mr. Clara: Iﬂfgﬂ”dnﬂyzyf

Based on your communications with the Superintendent, | am providing you with my employment contract as
well as employment contracts f andbh
th have signed empl tracts reflecting their district employment as teachers, an iiﬁer

contracts reflecting their move to administrative positions and the administrator pay scale. Because

and | have both only been administrators, we only have one contract each. As per your request, | am also
including the Salt Lake City School District Assessment Report on Human Resources Functionality (“Report”)
submitted by the Urban Schools Human Capital Academy.

Please be aware that the employment contracts contain private information about individuals that cannot be
shared (social security numbers, home addresses, birth dates), so | have redacted that information. Also, the
Report is marked “Confidential” and that sta st be preserved b mbers who are
viewing the report.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance. If you would like hard copies of these documents,
please contact Lisa Alleman at 801-578-8351.

Sincerely,
Kristina

Kristiva L. RinpL

Director, Policy & Legal Services sszf

Salt Lake City School District
440 East 100 South
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=28&ik=2dd119dd4c&view= pt&g=Kristina.Kindl %40slcschools.org%20hr &gs=true&search=query &th=14e6ab7975192dc0&s. ..
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Phone: 801-578-8432

Fax: 801-578-8586

Confidentiality Notice: This email may contain attorney work product, attorney-client privileged communications, and/or
other confidential information which may be protected from disclosure. The contents of the email are intended only for the
sole use of the intended recipient. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, or the employee or agent
responsible for delivering this to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any unauthorized review, use,
distribution, disclosure, dissemination or copying of this email is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in
error, please notify me by email, and then please delete and destroy all copies of this message. Thank you.
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